3 2 1
REVISIONS
REV|ECO| DESCRIPTION [ REV.DATE | REV.BY [REV.CHECKED BY
A NEW RFIFASE

8 7 6 5 4
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY. DESCRIPTION
| 08493 4 SPRING 1.12 OD 44 COILS RETRO
2 RHOS0GH 4 PAINTED GREY SHOCK ASSEMBLY
F 3 RHG-1049-GH 2 PAINTED HAT BRACKET FOR RHG
4 0518R-RETRO-GH 2 RIGHT BRACKET PAINTED GRAY
5 0518L-RETRO-GH 2 LEFT BRACKET PAINTED GRAY
6 RHO50-TOOL 1 TOOL FOR COMPRESSING SHOCK
7 1240 10 SCREW TYPE F TAP 5/16-18 X 3/4
8 12341 4 SCREW 5/16-18 X 2-1/2 HEX HEAD
E 9 120001 6 SCREW HEX CAP 5/16-18 X 7/8
10 1235 10 NUT 5/16-18 NYLON LOCK NUT
11 07186 4 GREASE WHITE LITHIUM 1.507 TUBE
@] A O
D
O
O 1 O
O

NOTES: 1.

o PPN 89 °
@J@ 6!@ S @

ITEM @ IS NOT SHOWN, BUT INCLUDED.

7

) 5 4

FFFFFoos

g |

MATERIAL
FINISH

CREATED

CHECKED

4X

10X (10

SHEET 1 OF 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: ACTIVARINC
TOLERANCES: e
- &/
e smenoy  ANGULAR: BEND #1° eZElzem
XX £.020 e ROOF HATCH
KTA 6/26/2017 XXX +.015 RETRO SERIES
on | DONOTsCALE DRAWING  HOLES +.005 4SHOC&E&?&{'QLCSF'EESH?SUSED‘N

@ =3

s| THIRD ANGLE

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC SIZE DWG. NO.
TOLERANCING PER:

ASMEY 145 Mc1994 A\ RHGI-RETRO-4-GH

SCALE: 1:3.5

2 1

o o]



	Sheet1
	Drawing View11




